
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
First Coast Business Foundation 4/25/2024 1

01/05/2021

01/18/2021

03/25/2021

05/13/2021

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

07/15/2021

09/17/2021

10/07/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

11/01/2021

$900.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$9,800.00

$5.00

$900.00

$63,000.00

$900.00

$743.75

$320.00

$16.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

KM McCarthy Consulting &
PR

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Ray Forbess Campaign
(Clay County Judge Group
1)
Front Street Consulting

Bank of America Corporation

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sun Coast Patriots

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Libertatem

Bank of America Corporation

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

604 Baywood Trail

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

3384 Shinnecock Ln

953 Arlington Ave N

100 North Tryon Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

100 North Tryon Street

Tallahassee, FL 32311

St. Augustine, FL 32086

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

St. Petersburg, FL 33705

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28255

Consulting

Sponsorship

Consulting

Contribution - Clay County Judge Group 1

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Consulting

Legal and Professional

Bank Charge

Contribution
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First Coast Business Foundation 4/25/2024 2

11/29/2021

12/01/2021

01/02/2022

01/03/2022

01/10/2022

03/29/2022

03/29/2022

04/03/2022

04/10/2022

06/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/06/2022

$1,500.00

$16.00

$900.00

$16.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$925.00

$31,000.00

$16.00

$16.00

$1,145.10

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Bank of America Corporation

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

Webster Barnaby Campaign
(FLHD29)

Jessica Baker Campaign
(FLHD17)

Casey Woolsey Campaign
(St. Johns County Judge)

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sunshine State First

Bank of America Corporation

Bank of America Corporation

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

100 North Tryon Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

100 North Tryon Street

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

12620 Beach Blvd NUM 3-185

203 Fort Wade Road, Suite 105

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

100 North Tryon Street

100 North Tryon Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Gainesville, FL 32606

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Charlotte, NC 28255

Gainesville, FL 32606

Jacksonville, FL 32246

Ponte Vedra, FL 32081

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28255

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Legal and Professional

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution - St. Johns County Judge

Compliance

Contribution

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge
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08/10/2022

08/17/2022

10/10/2022

10/25/2022

11/11/2022

01/11/2023

04/18/2023

05/31/2023

07/20/2023

07/20/2023

07/30/2023

$1,500.00

$6,000.00

$1,050.00

$18,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,050.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$1.00

$5,000.00

$21,171.59

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Florida Republican
Senatorial Campaign
Committee
Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Conservative Leadership
Committee Inc (dba
Conservatives)
J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Bank of America Corporation

Isaac Communications Inc.

Sunshine State
Conservatives

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

14260 West Newberry Road #343

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

100 North Tryon Street

12783 Dogwood Hill Drive

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Newberry, FL 32669

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Charlotte, NC 28255

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Legal & Professional

Contribution

Consulting & Compliance

Contribution

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Consulting

Legal and Professional

Bank Charge

Communications Consulting

Contribution


